Handicap Division
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Girls Scratch Division
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Boys Scratch Division
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Ke'lon Miller

Garrett Johnson

Will Hudson

Anthony Swanson
Total Scholarships Awarded

Heidi Johnson

Abigail Starkey

Isabella Colén

Olivia Daujatas
Total Scholarships Awarded

Alex Acosta

Sebastian Vetter
Christian Moore
Nicholas Sternes
Total Scholarships Awarded

Boys HG Out  Braden Kidd/244

Girls HGOut  Mia Kottke/220

High Game Scratch Handicap Division Out

Bracket Winners

Handicap Mixed

Ke'lon Miller

Anthony Swanson

Girls Scratch

Olivia Daujatas

Barbara Lunsford

Boys Scratch

Kai Evans
Braden Mallasch
Matt Devorsky

$ 25.00
$ 10.00
$ 35.00
$ 25.00
$ 10.00
$ 35.00
$ 50.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 70.00

Total Awarded for Brackets

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament

Aiden Andrade/230
Total on High Games Out

AYBT #10 Strike N Spare Il
Sunday August 29th, 2021

Final Prize List

wn n n n wmln n n n

wun n n n

wmun n n

140.00

$

180.00
100.00
65.00
55.00
400.00

180.00
100.00
65.00
55.00
400.00

180.00
100.00
65.00
55.00
400.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
75.00

1,415.00

$

$

$

Brackets & HG Included

25.00 $ 205.00

1000 $ 65.00

2500 $ 80.00



