AYBT #10 Strike N Spare II Sunday August 29th, 2021 Final Prize List

Handicap Divis	sion			<u>Brackets</u>	& H	<u>G Included</u>	
	1st	Ke'Jon Miller		\$ 180.00	\$ 25.00	\$	205.00
	2nd	Garrett Johnso	n	\$ 100.00			
	3rd	Will Hudson		\$ 65.00			
	4th	Anthony Swan	son	\$ 55.00	\$ 10.00	\$	65.00
		Total Scholar	ships Awarded	\$ 400.00			
Girls Scratch D	ivision						
	1st	Heidi Johnson		\$ 180.00			
	2nd	Abigail Starkey	,	\$ 100.00			
	3rd	Isabella Colón		\$ 65.00			
	4th	Olivia Daujata:	5	\$ 55.00	\$ 25.00	\$	80.00
		Total Scholar	ships Awarded	\$ 400.00			
Boys Scratch D	ivision						
	1st	Alex Acosta		\$ 180.00			
	2nd	Sebastian Vett	er	\$ 100.00			
	3rd	Christian Moo	re	\$ 65.00			
	4th	Nicholas Stern	es	\$ 55.00			
		Total Scholar	ships Awarded	\$ 400.00			
Boys HG Out Braden Kidd/244		\$ 25.00					
Girls HG Out	ls HG Out Mia Kottke/220			\$ 25.00			
High Game Scratch Handicap Division Out Aiden Andrade/230			\$ 25.00				
		Total on Hig	h Games Out	\$ 75.00			

Bracket Winners

Handicap Mixed

Ke'Jon Miller	\$	25.00							
Anthony Swanson	\$	10.00							
	\$	35.00							
Girls Scratch									
Olivia Daujatas	\$	25.00							
Barbara Lunsford	\$	10.00							
	\$	35.00							
Boys Scratch									
Kai Evans	\$	50.00							
Braden Mallasch	\$	10.00							
Matt Devorsky	\$	10.00							
	\$	70.00							

Total Awarded for Brackets \$ 140.00